\- 4

VERITASPREP

CHARTER SCHOOL

Veritas Preparatory Charter School

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Published on June 11, 2018 at 3:33 PM EDT

Date and Time
Thursday June 14, 2018 at 8:00 AM EDT

Location

Veritas Prep Charter School 1st Floor Conference Room or Dial-In Number: 866-848-221

6, Conference Code: 7783935205, Leader Code: 2356

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve May Minutes

D. Approve April Minutes

E. February Minutes

Il. Principal's Report

A. Curriculum update

B. Update on preliminary MCAS data

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Approve
Minutes

Approve
Minutes

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

FYI

Rebecca
Sela

Emily
Baecher
Emily
Baecher

8:00 AM

5m

5m

8:10 AM
10m

5m

1lof2



lll. Update on New MA Accountability System
A. Key Changes from the Past

IV. Review of Parent Survey Data

A. Comparison of Data to Last Year's Parent Survey

V. Hiring Updates

Academic Achievement

A. Hiring updates

VI. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

FYI

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Rebecca
Sela

Ashley
Martin

Emily
Baecher

8:25 AM
15 m

8:40 AM
10 m

8:50 AM

10m

9:00 AM

20f2



