

Veritas Preparatory Charter School

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Published on June 11, 2018 at 3:33 PM EDT

Date and Time

Thursday June 14, 2018 at 8:00 AM EDT

Location

Veritas Prep Charter School 1st Floor Conference Room or Dial-In Number: 866-848-221 6, Conference Code: 7783935205, Leader Code: 2356

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			8:00 AM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve May Minutes	Approve Minutes		
D. Approve April Minutes	Approve Minutes		5 m
E. February Minutes	Approve Minutes	Rebecca Sela	5 m
II. Principal's Report			8:10 AM
A. Curriculum update	Discuss	Emily Baecher	10 m
B. Update on preliminary MCAS data	FYI	Emily Baecher	5 m

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
III. Update on New MA Accountability System			8:25 AM
A. Key Changes from the Past	FYI	Rebecca Sela	15 m
IV. Review of Parent Survey Data			8:40 AM
A. Comparison of Data to Last Year's Parent Survey	Discuss	Ashley Martin	10 m
V. Hiring Updates			8:50 AM
Academic Achievement			
A. Hiring updates	Discuss	Emily Baecher	10 m
VI. Closing Items			9:00 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		